
Last Name First Name Major Class E-Mail

Bosse Richard EE SR rbosse@ycp.edu

Ferree Logan CS JR lferree@ycp.edu

Garrety Chris CS SO cgarret3@ycp.edu

Hasz Matthew CS SR mhasz@ycp.edu

Hock Patrick EE SR phock@ycp.edu

Kiser Samantha CS JR skiser@ycp.edu

Loehr Andrew CS SO aloehr@ycp.edu

Myer Jonathan CS SO jmyer@ycp.edu

Nicholson Douglas EE SR dnicho11@ycp.edu

Redhouse Amanda EE SR aredhous@ycp.edu

Seitz Robert CE SR rseitz@ycp.edu

Teichmann Chase CS SO cteichmann@ycp.edu

CS320 Section 101 (9:00 - 9:50)

mailto:cgarret3@ycp.edu

